
Resultat Morgondagare 20 oktober 2018 

 

25 m frisim 

 Maja  Gunnarsson  2007 19.1 
 Tyra  Fredlund  2007 19.8 
 Jakub  Drobena  2007 21.0 
 Brian  Rauch  2006 21.2 
 Evelina  Berlin  2008 22.7 
 Tim  Damber  2008 23.0 
 Julia-Hollie  Granat  2008 23.6 
 Erik  Åkesson  2008 23.7 
 Lina  Törnvall  2009 23.7 
 Erik  Göransson Emgård 2007 24.2 
 Kevin  Tian  2009 24.6 
 Nils  Dahlberg  2008 24.9 
 Oliver  Lundgren  2009 25.2 
 Victor  Lidman  2007 25.6 
 Hanna  Wiklund  2009 25.9 
 Gemma  Lundh  2009 26.1 
 Majken  lidman  2008 26.4 
 Frida  Berling  2012 26.5 
 Erik  Lagerström  2009 26.7 
 Molly Sjursen  2008 27.3 
 Vidar  Almqvist  2010 27.4 
 Hugo  Chauhan  2010 27.5 
 Nova  Lindh  2010 27.8 
 Taeha  Kim  2008 27.9 
 Elvira  Lennartsson Thoren 2009 28.0 
 Ingrid  Sahlin  2007 28.0 
 Astrid  Wallerstedt  2008 28.1 
 Greta  Löfgren  2010 28.3 
 Astrid  Edvall  2010 28.6 
 Alva  Ragland  2010 28.8 
 Ylva  Hermansson  2008 28.9 
 Alice  Persson  2010 29.0 
 Nikol  Fazakas  2008 30.2 
 Wilmer  Lundström  2009 30.6 
 Benjamin Lai  2009 31.1 
 Frode  kjörling öberg  2009 32.0 
 Sofia   Eriksson Brunius 2006 32.7 
 Elina  Bassiri  2009 32.9 
 Ingrid Wallentin  2010 33.6 
 Valdemar Wichmann  2011 37.0 
 Evelina  Thierry-Carstensen 2009 38.3 
 Aglaia  Mandalenakis  2009 41.9 
 Livia  Walkskog  2012 47.1 
 
 



50 m frisim 
     
 Tilde  Strid  2006 39.4 
 Johanna Sandell   2007 43.0 
 Mikael  Pettersson  2006 43.5 
 Oscar  Hedén Carlsson 2008 46.0 
 Adrian  Erlandsson  2007 47.3 
 Leo  Dilberovic  2006 47.6 
 Julie  Capkova  2008 47.7 
 Hugo Liu  2009 50.0 
 Ludvig  Kulin  2007 52.2 
 Axel  Knoblock  2009 53.9 
 

25 m fjärilsim 

      
 Tilde  Strid  2006 23.2  
 Brian  Rauch  2006 24.6  
 Adrian  Erlandsson  2007 26.6  
 Johanna Sandell   2007 27.1  
 Oscar Hedén Carlsson 2008 27.3  
 Julia-Hollie  Granat  2008 29.4  
 Sofia   Eriksson Brunius 2006 32.0  
 Evelina  Berlin  2008 32.5  
 Kevin  Tian  2009 33.8 
 
 
     
     

25 m bröstsim 

     
 Leo  Dilberovic  2006 25.1 
 Tyra  Fredlund  2007 25.6 
 Mikael Pettersson  2006 25.7 
 Benjamin Lai  2009 26.8 
 Ylva Hermansson  2008 26.8 
 Maja  Gunnarsson  2007 27.1 
  Tim  Damber  2008 27.2 
 Julia  Blomqvist  2008 27.2 
 Elvira  Lennartsson Thoren 2009 27.6 
 Julia-Hollie  Granat  2008 27.8 
 Vidar  Almqvist  2010 27.9 
 Oscar  Hedén Carlsson 2008 28.4 
 Erik  Åkesson  2008 28.5 
 Adrian  Erlandsson  2007 28.5 
 Lina  Törnvall  2009 28.9 
 Hanna  Wiklund  2009 29.3 
 Erik  Lagerström  2009 29.5 
 Lucas  Eklöf Almqvist  2009 29.6 
 Ingrid  Sahlin  2007 30.0 
 Astrid  Edvall  2010 30.4 



 Julia  Jensen  2010 30.7 
 Victor  Lidman  2007 30.7 
 Jakub  Drobena  2007 30.9 
 Hugo Liu  2009 31.0 
 Erik  Göransson Emgård 2007 31.0 
 Frode  kjörling öberg  2009 31.0 
 Molly Sjursen  2008 31.2 
 Nova Lindh  2010 31.2 
 Evelina  Berlin  2008 31.5 
 Taeha  Kim  2008 31.7 
 Nils  Dahlberg  2008 31.8 
 Gemma  Lundh  2009 31.9 
 Kevin  Tian  2009 32.5 
 Julie Capkova  2008 32.5 
 Sofia   Eriksson Brunius 2006 32.6 
 Majken  lidman  2008 32.6 
 Victoria  Nielsen  2009 33.1 
 Wilmer  Lundström  2009 33.6 
 Ingrid Wallentin  2010 34.0 
 Axel  Knoblock  2009 34.1 
 Oliver  Lundgren  2009 34.5 
 Evelina  Thierry-Carstensen 2009 35.7 
 Alice  Persson  2010 35.7 
 Greta  Löfgren  2010 36.0 
 Alicia Odenhov/ Stevander     2009 36.3 
 Aglaia  Mandelakis  2009 36.4 
 Astrid  Wallerstedt  2008 36.5 
 Valdemar Wichmann  2011 37.4 
 Elina  Bassiri  2009 38.7 
 Hilda  Wallström  2009 38.9 
 Harry  Bodin  2010 39.1 
 Hugo  Chauhan  2010 40.2 
 Rasmus  Holmsen  2009 40.3 
 Arvid  Frykestig  2008 40.4 
 Molly Bodin  2008 40.8 
 Victoria  Ögren  2009 41.4 
 Kertsin  Hallonsten Balas 2010 42.0 
 Alva  Ragland  2010 43.4 
 Frida  Aminoff  2011 43.6 
 Linnéa  Wallström  2011 44.1 
 Frida  Berling  2012 45.8 
 Livia  Walkskog  2012 47.2  
 

50 m bröstsim 
 

Johanna Sandell   2007 50.5  
Brian  Rauch  2006 52.5  
Tilde  Strid  2006 53.9  
Ludvig  Kulin  2007 60.0  
 



25 m ryggsim 
     
Tyra  Fredlund  2007 22.8  
Brian  Rauch  2006 24.1  
Tilde  Strid  2006 24.8  
Victor  Lidman  2007 25.2  
Sophie  Blomqvist  2008 25.7  
Hugo  Chauhan  2010 25.8  
Julie Capkova  2008 26.6  
Leo  Dilberovic  2006 26.6  
Kevin  Tian  2009 26.8  
Maja  Gunnarsson  2007 27.3  
Wilmer  Lundström  2009 27.5  
Oliver  Lundgren  2009 28.0  
Evelina  Berlin  2008 28.1  
Nils  Dahlberg  2008 28.2  
Lina  Törnvall  2009 28.3  
Axel  Knoblock  2009 28.3  
Hugo Liu  2009 28.8  
mikael  pettersson  2006 28.8  
Erik  Åkesson  2008 28.9  
Julia-Hollie  Granat  2008 28.9  
Taeha  Kim  2008 29.2  
Victoria  Nielsen  2009 29.3  
Vidar  Almqvist  2010 29.9  
Erik  Lagerström  2009 30.1  
Elvira  Lennartsson Thoren 2009 30.3  
Astrid  Wallerstedt  2008 30.5  
Nova Lindh  2010 30.9  
Gemma  Lundh  2009 31.0  
Andjelina  Ostojic  2009 31.1  
Astrid  Edvall  2010 31.6  
Benjamin Lai  2009 32.0  
Hanna  Wiklund  2009 32.0  
Lucas Eklöf Almqvist  2009 32.7  
Tim  Damber  2008 32.9  
Ylva  Hermansson  2008 33.0  
Alice  Persson  2010 33.4  
Livia  Walkskog  2012 33.6  
Sofia   Eriksson Brunius 2006 33.7  
Aglaia  Mandalenakis  2009 34.8  
Frida  Aminoff  2011 34.9  
Alva  Ragland  2010 35.1  
Victoria  Ögren  2009 36.2  
Elina  Bassiri  2009 36.6  
Molly Bodin  2008 36.7  
Hilda  Wallström  2009 38.1  
Linnéa  Wallström  2011 38.5  
Valdemar  Wichmann  2011 42.5  
Rasmus  Holmsen  2009 44.7  
Arvid  Frykestig  2008 45.5  



Ingrid Wallentin  2010 46.7  
Kertsin  Hallonsten Balas 2010 48.2  
Frida  Berling  2012 54.0  
 

50 m ryggsim 
     
Molly Sjursen  2008 53.0 

 Adrian  Erlandsson  2007 55.1 
 Johanna Sandell   2007 55.4 
 Oscar  Hedén Carlsson 2008 55.4 
 Ludvig  Kulin  2007 1.04.0 


